FILTRY
	Lp.
	Klasa
	Rozmiar
	Typ
	Ilość

	1
	M5
	592x592x300
	kieszeniowy
	4

	2
	
	G4 na ramkę naciągnięta sama mata 690x415
	
	2

	3
	M5
	610x305x50
	kasetowy
	6

	4
	F7
	592x592x500
	kieszeniowy
	6

	5
	F7
	592x287x500
	kieszeniowy
	6

	6
	G4
	592x592x300
	kieszeniowy
	6

	7
	G4
	592x287x300
	kieszeniowy
	6


